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Contracting and Credentialing Information for Health Plans in Negotiations with DMAS for Commonwealth Coordinated Care Plus (a managed long term services and supports program)
	Managed Care Organization
	Contracts
	Credentialing

	Aetna Better Health of Virginia
	Email: Aetnabetterhealth-VAProviderRelations@aetna.com 
Phone: 800-279-1878
Fax: 844-230-8829  

Jann Anderson 
Email: NetworkDevelopment-VAContact@aetna.com

	Email: vacredentialing-aetna@aetna.com
Phone: 800-279-1878
Fax:  844-230-8829  


	Anthem HealthKeepers Plus
	Taylor Rhodes
Email: William.Rhodes@anthem.com
Phone: 804-354-3089
Fax: 804-354-4601

	same

	Humana
	Kristin Lints, Manager, Network Contracting (Medical and LTSS)
Email: klints@humana.com 
Phone:  804-205-5728
Fax:  502-508-7763


	same

	Magellan Complete Care of Virginia
	Brian Smock, Vice President of Network
Email: VAMLTSSProvider@MagellanHealth.com
Phone:  855-202-1900
Fax:  855-202-1900  

	same






	Managed Care Organization
	Contracts
	Credentialing

	Optima Health
	Medical/Facility Providers:
Rachel Schneider
Email: MLTSSContracts@sentara.com  
Phone:  757-552-8892
Fax:   757-552-7576
             
LTSS Providers:
Nancy C Everitt,  HEOPS, Inc. dba The CENTIPEDE Health Network
Email: neveritt@HEOPS.com
joincentipede@heops.com
PH:  855-359-5391
Fax: 866-421-4135
Cell: 615-300-7512
	same

	United Healthcare
	HCBS/LTSS Providers:
Contact: Jennifer Whalen
Phone: 612-425-3837
Email: jennifer_whalen@uhc.com
Fax : 888-305-3477
 
Behavioral Health Providers:
Phone: 877-614-0484

Hospitals, Ancillary, Physicians & SNFs:
Phone:  877-842-3210
Enter your Tax Identification Number and then select: Credentialing > Medical > Join the Network
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	Virginia Premier Health Plan
	Andrew Pridgen
Email: Andrew.pridgen@vapremier.com
Phone:  804- 819-5151 ext. 55375
Fax:  804-819-5366

	Name: Kimberly Paige
Email: Kimberly.Paige@vapremier.com
Phone: 804-819-5151 ext. 55353
Fax: 804-819-5171
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Your Health. Your Care.




